
 Life Group Summary 
Contact:  Pastor Les (630)857-8212 les@crosspointmt.com 

  

 

 

 

 

Host Day/Time Location Subject Contact Food Demo Status Childcare 

Mike Mueller Monday 
6:30pm 

Crosspoint Developing a 
Biblical 

Worldview 

Mike: (406)531-8297 
mikemueller@bresnan.net 

No All Open No 

Pete Deneault Tuesday 
10:00am 

Crosspoint The Chosen Pete:  (406)207-1754 
Pete.deneault@gmail.com 

Coffee All Open No 

Jen Kirkeide Tuesday 
9:30am 

Crosspoint Women’s 
Bible Study 

Jennifer:  (406)544-4980 
jenniferek@me.com 

Coffee Women Open No 

Dennis Anderson Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Crosspoint Celebrate 
Recovery 

Dennis: (605)290-7671 
Adennis1958@yahoo.com 

Yes All Open Yes 

Josiah Nelson Wednesday 
6:15am 

Crosspoint Men’s Bible 
Study 
James 

Josiah: (406)212-4922 
Josiah.e.nelson@gmail.com 

Coffee 
& 

Donuts 

Men Open No 

Ron Severson Wednesday 
10:30am 

Crosspoint Adult Bible 
Study 

Ron:  (406)270-9649 
roncarleen@yahoo.com 

Coffee All Open No 

Shelley Clement Wednesday 
6:00pm 

7525 Arroyo Ln. 
Missoula 

Women 
Supporting 

Women 

Shelley:  (571)220-4925 
cindershelley@yahoo.com 

Yes Women Open  No 

Adam & Amber 
Belarde 

Wednesday 
6:00pm 

865 Trinity Road Sermon 
Discussion 

Amber:  (406)239-0135 
Belarde37@gmail.com 

TBD Young 
Families 

Open Yes 
 

John & Lisa Cunat Wednesday 
6:00pm 

5313 Leanin 
Tree Ln, 
Florence 

Sermon 
Discussion 

John:  (406)370-7470 
Cunat1951@gmail.com 

No All Open No 

Erin Helm Wednesday 
5:00-6:30pm 
6:30-8:30pm 

Crosspoint 
Fellowship 

Dinner/Lesson 

Middle & 
High School 

Erin:  (757)775-6546 
erin@crosspointmt.com 

Yes Middle-
High 

School 

Open No 
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